Summary Results Report

Primary Election
June 4, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - DEMOCRAT
Ballots Cast - GREEN

Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

TOTAL

12 0f12
00f12
12 0f 12
00of12
1,850
437

7

1,406

0

1
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Primary Election
June 4, 2024

DEM PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR
NO PREFERENCE
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DEM US SENATOR
Vote For 1

MICHAEL HUMMERT

JON TESTER

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

TOTAL
374

43
10
427

10
437

TOTAL

427

437
0
0
437

DEM US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

Vote For 1

MING CABRERA
JOHN B DRISCOLL
KEVIN HAMM
STEVE HELD
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
_ Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
76
143
59
118
2
308
0
39
437

DEM GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

Vote For 1

BUSSE/GRAYBILL
HUNT/DRISCOLL
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
221

178
2
401
1
35
437
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Primary Election

June 4, 2024 Rosebud County
DEM SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL
JESSE JAMES MULLEN 384
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 388
Overvotes 0
Undervotes N 49
Contest Totals 437
DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL
BEN ALKE 375
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 380
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 57
Contest Totals 437
DEM STATE AUDITOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
JOHN REPKE 375
Write-In Totals » 4
Total Votes Cast 379
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 58
Contest Totals 437

DEM STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR

Vote For 1
TOTAL

SHANNON O'BRIEN 389
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 392

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 45

Contest Totals 437

DEM PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL
SUSAN BILO 120
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 122
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 15
Contest Totals 137
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Primary Election

June 4, 2024 Rosebud County
DEM CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

ERIN FARRIS-OLSEN 271

JORDAN OPHUS 104

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 377
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 60
Contest Totals 437
DEM STATE SENATOR DST 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL

RAE PEPPERS 100

SHARON STEWART PEREGOY 35

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 135
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 137

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35

Vote For 1
TOTAL

KIM KREIDER 251
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 254

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 46

Contest Totals 300

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1
TOTAL
JADE SOOKTIS 126
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 131
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 137
DEM CLERK OF DST COURT
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 31
Total Votes Cast 31
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 406
Contest Totals 437
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Primary Election

June 4, 2024 Rosebud County
DEM COMMISSIONER DST 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
ED JOINER 121
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 128
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 12
Contest Totals 137

GRN PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

TOTAL
NO PREFERENCE 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

~N = O & o

Contest Totals

GRN US SENATOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL
ROBERT BARB 2

MICHAEL DOWNEY

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

~N o o N oo

Contest Totals

GRN US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 5
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 7

GRN GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals b
Total Votes Cast 6
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 7
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GRN SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals . 5

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

~NN o o

Contest Totals

GRN ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

~NON o oo

Contest Totals

GRN STATE AUDITOR
Vate For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

~N N o o,

Contest Totals

GRN STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 5
QOvervotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 7

GRN PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 4
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June 4, 2024 Rosebud County
GRN CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 5
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 7
GRN STATE SENATOR DST 21
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 4

GRN STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 3

GRN STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 3
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 4
GRN CLERK OF DST COURT
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 5
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 2
Contest Totals 7
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Primary Election
June 4, 2024

GRN COMMISSIONER DST 3
Vote For 1

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

DONALD J. TRUMP
NO PREFERENCE
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP US SENATOR
Vote For 1

BRAD JOHNSON
TiM SHEEHY
CHARLES WALKINGCHILD SR
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

Vote For 1

ELSIE ARNTZEN
KYLE AUSTIN
KEN BOGNER
TROY DOWNING
RIC HOLDEN
JOEL G. KRAUTTER
DENNY REHBERG
ED WALKER
STACY ZINN
Write-In Totals
Ti;tal Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

B = O W

TOTAL
1,248

91
29
1,368

37
1,406

TOTAL
250

1,025
69
12

1,356

1.
49
1,406

TOTAL
87

43
179
537
115

30
181

27
144

1,347
6.

53
1,406
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REP GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
GIANFORTE/JURAS 1,089
SMITH/PINOCCH 281
Write-In-Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 1,373
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 32
Contest Totals 1,406
REP SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL
CHRISTI JACOBSEN 1,236
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 1,242
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 164
Contest Totals 1,406
REP ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL
AUSTIN KNUDSEN 1,132
LOGAN OLSON 183
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 1,319
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 87
Contest Totals 1,406
REP STATE AUDITOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
JAMES BROWN 816
JOHN JAY WILLOUGHBY 387
Write-in Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 1,209
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 196
Contest Totals 1,406
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June 4, 2024 Rosebud County
REP STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
SHARYL ALLEN 426
SUSIE HEDALEN 776
Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 1,209
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 196
Contest Totals 1,406

REP PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL

KIRK BUSHMAN 46
BRAD'MOLNAR 33
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 79

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 11
... Contest Totals 90

REP CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT

Vote For 1
TOTAL
JASON W ELLSWORTH 654
BOWEN GREENWOOD 520
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 1,178
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 228
Contest Totals 1,406
REP STATE SENATOR DST 21
Vote For 1
TOTAL
GAYLE GEORGE LAMMERS 79
Write-In Totals 0
- Total Votes Cast 79
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 11
Contest Totals 90
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REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35
Vote For 1
_ TOTAL
GARY W PARRY 1,134
Write-In Totals _ 10
Total Votes Cast 1,144
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 172
Contest Totals 1,316

REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1
TOTAL
DA WALLOWING BULL 68
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast .69
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 21
Contest Totals 90
REP CLERK OF DST COURT
Vote For 1
TOTAL
ELIZABETH T BALL 1,229
Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 1,236
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 168
Contest Totals 1,406
REP COMMISSIONER DST 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 12
Total Votes Cast . 12
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 69
Contest Totals 81

SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE

Vote For 1
TOTAL
JEREMIAH LYNCH 413
DOUG MARSHALL 380
CORY SWANSON 803
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 1,601
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 247
Contest Totals 1,850
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June 4, 2024

SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 3
Vote For 1

KATHERINE BIDEGARAY

JERRY O'NEIL

DAN WILSON

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DST COURT JUDGE DST 16 DPT
Vote For 1

MICHAEL HAYWORTH

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

DST COURT JUDGE DST 16 DPT
Vote For 1

RENNIE WITTMAN

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STUDY COMMISSION ROSEBUD
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

STUDY COMMISSION COLSTRIP

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL
614

345
609
5
1,573
0
277
1850

1

TOTAL
1,556
17
1,573
0
277
1,850

2

TOTAL
1,397

L
1,412
0
438
1,850

TOTAL
700

959
1,659
2
189
1,850

TOTAL
317

170
487

28
515
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STUDY COMMISSION FORSYTH
Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR 234
AGAINST 305
Total Votes Cast 539
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 59
Contest Totals 598
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