June 4, 2024

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	12 of 12
Precincts Complete	0 of 12
Precincts Partially Reported	12 of 12
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	0 of 12
Ballots Cast - Total	1,850
Ballots Cast - DEMOCRAT	437
Ballots Cast - GREEN	7
Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN	1,406
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

DEM PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JOSEPH R BIDEN JR	374
NO PREFERENCE	43
Write-In Totals	10
Total Votes Cast	427
Overvotes	. 0
Undervotes	10
Contest Totals	437

DEM US SENATOR

Vote For 1

MOUAELUURAMERT	TOTAL
MICHAEL HUMMERT	9
JON TESTER	427
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	437
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	437

DEM US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
MING CABRERA	76
JOHN B DRISCOLL	143
KEVIN HAMM	59
STEVE HELD	118
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	398
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	39
Contest Totals	437

DEM GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

BUSSE/GRAYBILL	TOTAL 221
HUNT/DRISCOLL	178
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	401
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	35
Contest Totals	437

DEM SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JESSE JAMES MULLEN	384
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	388
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	49
Contest Totals	437

DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
BEN ALKE	375
Write-In Totals	5,
Total Votes Cast	380
Overvotes	O,
Undervotes	57
Contest Totals	437

DEM STATE AUDITOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JOHN REPKE	375
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	379
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	58
Contest Totals	437

DEM STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR

Vote For 1

SHANNON O'BRIEN	TOTAL 389
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	392
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	45
Contest Totals	437

DEM PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

SUSAN BILO	TOTAL 120
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	122
Overvotes	O,
Undervotes	15
Contest Totals	137

DEM CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT

Vote For 1 TOTAL **ERIN FARRIS-OLSEN** 271 JORDAN OPHUS 104 Write-In Totals 2 377 **Total Votes Cast** Overvotes 0 Undervotes 60 **Contest Totals** 437

DEM STATE SENATOR DST 21

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
RAE PEPPERS	100
SHARON STEWART PEREGOY	35
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	135
Overvotes	. 0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	137

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
KIM KREIDER	251
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	254
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	46
Contest Totals	300

DEM STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JADE SOOKTIS	126
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	131
Overvotes	O,
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	137

DEM CLERK OF DST COURT

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	31
Total Votes Cast	31
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	406
Contest Totals	437

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

DEM COMMISSIONER DST 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
ED JOINER	121
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	125
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	137

GRN PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO PREFERENCE	1
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	6
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	7

GRN US SENATOR

Vote For 1

1010 101 1	
	TOTAL
ROBERT BARB	2
MICHAEL DOWNEY	0
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	7
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	7

GRN US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	6
Overvotes	O
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	7

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

GRN SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

W	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN STATE AUDITOR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals	TOTAL 5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

	TOTA
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

GRN CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT

 Vote For 1

 TOTAL

 Write-In Totals
 5

 Total Votes Cast
 5

 Overvotes
 0

 Undervotes
 2

 Contest Totals
 7

GRN STATE SENATOR DST 21

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	4

GRN STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	3

GRN STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	3
Overvotes	Ó
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	4

GRN CLERK OF DST COURT

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	5
Overvotes	O,
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	7

GRN COMMISSIONER DST 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	3
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	4

REP PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
DONALD J. TRUMP	1,248
NO PREFERENCE	91
Write-In Totals	29
Total Votes Cast	1,368
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	37
Contest Totals	1,406

REP US SENATOR

Inte For 1

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
BRAD JOHNSON	250
TIM SHEEHY	1,025
CHARLES WALKINGCHILD SR	69
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	1,356
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	49
Contest Totals	1,406

REP US REP 2ND CONGRESSIONAL DST

	TOTAL
ELSIE ARNTZEN	87
KYLE AUSTIN	43
KEN BOGNER	179
TROY DOWNING	537
RIC HOLDEN	115
JOEL G. KRAUTTER	30
DENNY REHBERG	181
ED WALKER	27
STACY ZINN	144
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	1,347
Overvotes	6
Undervotes	53
Contest Totals	1,406

REP GOVERNOR & LT. GOVERNOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
GIANFORTE/JURAS	1,089
SMITH/PINOCCI	281
Write-In-Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	1,373
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	32
Contest Totals	1,406

REP SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
CHRISTI JACOBSEN	1,236
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	1,242
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	164
Contest Totals	1,406

REP ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
AUSTIN KNUDSEN	1,132
LOGAN OLSON	183
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	1,319
Overvotes	<u>0</u>
Undervotes	87
Contest Totals	1,406

REP STATE AUDITOR

JAMES BROWN	TOTAL 816
JOHN JAY WILLOUGHBY	387
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	1,209
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	196
Contest Totals	1,406

Rosebud County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

REP STATE SUPT OF PUB INSTR

Vote For 1

SHARYL ALLEN	TOTAL 426
SUSIE HEDALEN	776
Write-In Totals	7
Total Votes Cast	1,209
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	196
Contest Totals	1,406

REP PUB SVC COMMISSIONER DST 2

Vote For 1

KIRK BUSHMAN	TOTAL
	46
BRAD MOLNAR	33
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	79
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	11
Contest Totals	90

REP CLERK OF THE SUPREME COURT

Vote For 1

JASON W ELLSWORTH	TOTAL 654
BOWEN GREENWOOD	520
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	1,178
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	228
Contest Totals	1,406

REP STATE SENATOR DST 21

GAYLE GEORGE LAMMERS	TOTAL 79
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	79
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	11
Contest Totals	90

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 35

TOTAL
1,134
10
1,144
0
172
1,316

REP STATE REPRESENTATIVE DST 41

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
DA WALLOWING BULL	68
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	69
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	21
Contest Totals	90

REP CLERK OF DST COURT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
ELIZABETH T BALL	1,229
Write-In Totals	7
Total Votes Cast	1,236
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	168
Contest Totals	1,406

REP COMMISSIONER DST 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	12
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	69
Contest Totals	81

SUPREME COURT CHIEF JUSTICE

	TOTAL
JEREMIAH LYNCH	413
DOUG MARSHALL	380
CORY SWANSON	803
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,601
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	247
Contest Totals	1,850

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County

SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 3

Vote For 1

KATHERINE BIDEGARAY	TOTAL 614
JERRY O'NEIL	345
DAN WILSON	609
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,573
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	277
Contest Totals	1,850

DST COURT JUDGE DST 16 DPT 1

Vote For 1

MICHAEL HAYWORTH	TOTAL 1,556
Write-In Totals	17
Total Votes Cast	1,573
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	277
Contest Totals	1.850

DST COURT JUDGE DST 16 DPT 2

Vote For 1

RENNIE WITTMAN	TOTAL 1,397
Write-In Totals	15
Total Votes Cast	1,412
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	438
Contest Totals	1.850

STUDY COMMISSION ROSEBUD

Vote For 1

FOR	TOTAL 700
AGAINST	959
Total Votes Cast	1,659
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	189
Contest Totals	1,850

STUDY COMMISSION COLSTRIP

TOTAL
317
170
487
0
28
515

STUDY COMMISSION FORSYTH

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
FOR	234
AGAINST	305
Total Votes Cast	539
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	59
Contest Totals	598

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Rosebud County